Self-reclosing overload and earth leakage protection
P2-19
Circuit-breaker
Gauges In (A) 6 - 10 - 16 - 20 - 25 - 32 - 40 - 50 - 63
Nominal cut-out power (EN 60898) 6 ... 63 A: 10 kA
Nominal cut-out power (EN 60947-2) 6 ... 16 A: 20 kA
20 ... 63 A: 15 kA
Typical curve C or D, depending on the type

In (A)
MCB-P MCB-T MCB-P MCB-T
Type Code Type Code Type Code Type Code
6 MCB-P C-2p-6A P20210 MCB-T C-2p-6A P20310 - - - -
10 MCB-P C-2p-10A P20211 MCB-T C-2p-10A P20311 MCB-P C-4p-10A P20221 MCB-T C-4p-10A P20321
16 MCB-P C-2p-16A P20213 MCB-T C-2p-16A P20313 MCB-P C-4p-16A P20223 MCB-T C-4p-16A P20323
20 MCB-P C-2p-20A P20214 MCB-T C-2p-20A P20314 MCB-P C-4p-20A P20224 MCB-T C-4p-20A P20324
25 MCB-P C-2p-25A P20215 MCB-T C-2p-25A P20315 MCB-P C-4p-25A P20225 MCB-T C-4p-25A P20325
32 MCB-P C-2p-32A P20216 MCB-T C-2p-32A P20316 MCB-P C-4p-32A P20226 MCB-T C-4p-32A P20326
40 MCB-P C-2p-40A P20217 MCB-T C-2p-40A P20317 MCB-P C-4p-40A P20227 MCB-T C-4p-40A P20327
50 MCB-P C-2p-50A P20218 MCB-T C-2p-50A P20318 MCB-P C-4p-50A P20228 MCB-T C-4p-50A P20328
63 MCB-P C-2p-63A P20219 MCB-T C-2p-63A P20319 MCB-P C-4p-63A P20229 MCB-T C-4p-63A P20329
References
Dimensions
MCB Series Circuit-Breaker
MCB
Overcurrent and earth leakage protection and self-reclosing
MCB-P / MCB-T
Connections
N
1 2
ON OFF
3L
MCB control module
230 V ac
LOAD
RELAY
K SERIE